
SC系列-節流閥

訂購稱呼說明與規格表

訂購稱呼代號

仕樣

S C

配管孔徑

SC：節流閥 01：1/8”
02：1/4”
03：3/8”
04：1/2”

0 1

外觀圖形尺寸

規格表

型號

使用流體

使用壓力

使用溫度(℃)

配管孔徑(PT)

重量(g)

 

SC-01

SC-02

SC-03

SC-04

A

46

46

56

56

B

48

48

63

63

C

44

44

54

54

D

19

19

25.5

25.5

E

Ø11

Ø11

Ø13

Ø13

F

Ø19

Ø19

Ø24.7

Ø24.7

G

19

19

25.5

25.5

SC-01

1/8”

72

SC-02

1/4”

70

SC-03

3/8”

110

空氣

0~9kgf/cm²

0~60℃

SC-04

1/2”

104
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1/8PT
1/4PT
3/8PT
1/2PT


